
Route #12A Morning Hanksville/Cainville/Torrey- Jared Jackson Bus #13 2023-2024

Elem: (M-TH) 8:18AM-2:40PM, (F) 12:05PM; Secondary: (M-TH) 8:14AM-3:05PM, (F) 12:24PM

Bus 
Sto
p # Grd IEP First Name Last Name Time

Distance 
Between 

Stops Miles 
10ths Address at Bus Stop Town

Description/ School 
Start Time

1 Bus starts Hnksvl Elem 6:34 AM Hanksville Elem Hanksville
2 6:40 1 300 S. Center Hanksville

Hanksville
Hanksville
Hanksville
Hanksville

3 6:46 AM 0.5 Center Hwy 24 Hanksville Hanksville Store

5 7:00 AM 16.6 Hwy 24 Caineville  
Caineville
Caineville
Caineville

6 7:30 AM 27.2 Capitol Reef Inn Torrey Hwy 24 east of Torrey
Torrey

7 7:33AM 2.4 Hwy 24 & Hwy 12 Junction Torrey Pull into information Cntr.
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey

8 7:38 AM 1.1 Chuck Wagon Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey
Torrey

9 Unload WMS Students - #REF! 7:46 AM 8.4 75 N. Center Bicknell WMS Start at 8:10 AM
10 Unload WHS Students - #REF! 7:52 AM 0.8 265 N. 400 W. Bicknell WHS Start at 8:12 AM
11 Unload LES Students - #REF! 8:00 AM 7.8 50 S 100 E Loa LES Start at 8:18  AM 
12 Park Bus 8:10 AM 5.8 110 S 350 W Fremont



Route #12A Morning Hanksville/Cainville/Torrey- Jared Jackson Bus #13 2023-2024

Elem: (M-TH) 8:18AM-2:40PM, (F) 12:05PM; Secondary: (M-TH) 8:14AM-3:05PM, (F) 12:24PM


